
 BANGLADESH UNIVERSITY OF PROFESSIONALS (BUP) 
Mirpur Cantonment. Dhaka-1216 
Invitation for Framework Tender 

 

 

By order of the Vice Chancellor 

 

                
Registrar  

             Bangladesh University of Professionals 
             Mirpur Cantonment, Dhaka – 1216 

(Contact: 01769021617)         

GOVERNMENT OF THE PEOPLE REPUBLIC OF BANGLADESH 

1 Ministry/Division Ministry of Education 

2 Agency Bangladesh University of Professionals (BUP) 

3 Procuring Entity Name 
Registrar, Bangladesh University of Professionals, Mirpur 
Cantonment, Dhaka-1216 

4 Procuring Entity Code N/A 

5 Procuring Entity District Dhaka 

6 Invitation for 

Supply and Installation of Framework agreement of 
Classroom Projector Maintenance (Spare Parts), SLA for all 
CCTV and CCTV Control Room Equipment with Spare parts 
and Framework tender of Supply and installation of Turnitin. 

7 Invitation Ref No 23.01.902.858.12.786.06.2023-2024/OTM/05 

8 Date 21st December 2023 

KEY INFORMATION 

9 Procurement Method Open Tender Methods (OTM)- Framework 

Funding Information 

10 Budget and Source of Funds Revenue Budget 

PARTICULAR INFORMATION 

11 Pre-Tender Meeting  Mentioned in Tender Document. 

12 Name & Address of the Office(s): 
Registrar Office (Procurement Section), BUP, Mirpur 
Cantonment, Dhaka-1216 

INFORMATION FOR TENDERER 

13 Eligibility for Tenderer 
Detail qualification criteria described in the Tender 
Document. 

14 Brief Description of Goods or Works 

Supply and Installation of Framework agreement of 
Classroom Projector Maintenance (Spare Parts), SLA for all 
CCTV and CCTV Control Room Equipment with Spare parts 
and Framework tender of Supply and installation of Turnitin. 

15 Completion time in Weeks/Month 
Mentioned in tender document. One supplier can 
participate in one or multiple lot in a package. 

16 

SL 
No 

Package No & Name Lot No & Name 
Tender 

Security 
Money 

Selling 
Price 

Selling 
Date 

Submission 
Date & Time 

Opening 
Date & 
Time 

1 

Framework agreement 
of Classroom Projector 
Maintenance (Spare 
Parts)/G31 

Classroom Projector 
Maintenance (Spare 
Parts)/L01 

10600.00 300.00 
27/12/23 
09/01/24 

10/01/24 
0930 Hrs. 

10/01/24 
1000 Hrs. 

 
2 

Framework tender of 
Supply and installation 
of Turnitin/G32 

Turnitin/L01 66045.00 1000.00 
27/12/23 
09/01/24 

10/01/24 
1100 Hrs. 

10/01/24 
1130 Hrs. 

3 

Supply of SLA for all 
CCTV and CCTV 
Control Room 
Equipment with Spare 
parts/G33 

SLA for all CCTV 
and CCTV Control 
Room Equipment 
with Spare parts/L01 

7770.00 300.00 
27/12/23 
09/01/24 

10/01/24 
1230 Hrs. 

10/01/24 
1300 Hrs. 

17 Name of Official Inviting Tender Registrar, BUP 

18 Designation of Official Inviting Tender Registrar, BUP 

19 Address of Official Inviting Tender 
Bangladesh University of Professionals, Mirpur Cantonment, 
Dhaka-1216 

20 Contact Details of Official Inviting Tender Mobile: 01769021617 Fax No: 8000443  

21 The procuring entity reserves the right to reject all Tenders 

22 Website: www.bup.edu.bd 


