

BANGLADESH UNIVERSITY OF PROFESSIONALS (BUP) Mirpur Cantonment. Dhaka-1216

Invitation for Framework Tender

		GOVER	NMENT OF THE PEOP	LE REPUBL	IC OF BAN	GLADESH			
1	Ministry/Division			Ministry of Education					
2	Agency			Bangladesh University of Professionals (BUP)					
3	Procuring Entity Name			Registrar, Bangladesh University of Professionals, Mirpur Cantonment, Dhaka-1216					
4	Procuring Entity Code			N/A					
5	Procuring Entity District			Dhaka					
6	Invitation for			Supply and Installation of Framework agreement of Classroom Projector Maintenance (Spare Parts), SLA for all CCTV and CCTV Control Room Equipment with Spare parts and Framework tender of Supply and installation of Turnitin.					
7	Invita	ation Ref No	23.01.902.858.12.786.06.2023-2024/OTM/05						
8					21st December 2023				
KEY	INFO	RMATION							
9		urement Method		Open Tender Methods (OTM)- Framework					
Func		formation							
10		get and Source of Funds	Revenue Budget						
PAR	TICUL	AR INFORMATION							
11	Pre-	Tender Meeting		Mentioned					
12	Name & Address of the Office(s):			Registrar Office (Procurement Section), BUP, Mirpur Cantonment, Dhaka-1216					
INFO	DRMA	TION FOR TENDERER							
13	Eligibility for Tenderer			Detail qualification criteria described in the Tender Document.					
14	Brief Description of Goods or Works Completion time in Weeks/Month			Supply and Installation of Framework agreement of Classroom Projector Maintenance (Spare Parts), SLA for all CCTV and CCTV Control Room Equipment with Spare parts and Framework tender of Supply and installation of Turnitin. Mentioned in tender document. One supplier can participate in one or multiple lot in a package.					
	SL No	Package No & Name	Lot No & Name	Tender Security Money	Selling Price	Selling Date	Submission Date & Time	Opening Date & Time	
		Framework agreement of Classroom Projector	Classroom Projector						
	1	Maintenance (Spare Parts)/G31	Maintenance (Śpare Parts)/L01	10600.00	300.00	27/12/23 09/01/24	10/01/24 0930 Hrs.	10/01/24 1000 Hrs.	
16	2	Maintenance (Spare	Maintenance (Spare	10600.00	300.00				
16		Maintenance (Spare Parts)/G31 Framework tender of Supply and installation	Maintenance (Śpare Parts)/L01			09/01/24	0930 Hrs. 10/01/24	1000 Hrs.	
16	2	Maintenance (Spare Parts)/G31 Framework tender of Supply and installation of Turnitin/G32 Supply of SLA for all CCTV and CCTV Control Room Equipment with Spare	Maintenance (Spare Parts)/L01 Turnitin/L01 SLA for all CCTV and CCTV Control Room Equipment with Spare parts/L01	66045.00	1000.00	09/01/24 27/12/23 09/01/24 27/12/23	0930 Hrs. 10/01/24 1100 Hrs. 10/01/24	1000 Hrs. 10/01/24 1130 Hrs. 10/01/24	
	2 3 Nam	Maintenance (Spare Parts)/G31 Framework tender of Supply and installation of Turnitin/G32 Supply of SLA for all CCTV and CCTV Control Room Equipment with Spare parts/G33	Maintenance (Spare Parts)/L01 Turnitin/L01 SLA for all CCTV and CCTV Control Room Equipment with Spare parts/L01	66045.00	1000.00 300.00 BUP	09/01/24 27/12/23 09/01/24 27/12/23	0930 Hrs. 10/01/24 1100 Hrs. 10/01/24	1000 Hrs. 10/01/24 1130 Hrs. 10/01/24	
17	2 3 Nam Design	Maintenance (Spare Parts)/G31 Framework tender of Supply and installation of Turnitin/G32 Supply of SLA for all CCTV and CCTV Control Room Equipment with Spare parts/G33 e of Official Inviting Tende	Maintenance (Spare Parts)/L01 Turnitin/L01 SLA for all CCTV and CCTV Control Room Equipment with Spare parts/L01 er Tender	66045.00 7770.00 Registrar, F	1000.00 300.00 3UP BUP h University	09/01/24 27/12/23 09/01/24 27/12/23 09/01/24	0930 Hrs. 10/01/24 1100 Hrs. 10/01/24	1000 Hrs. 10/01/24 1130 Hrs. 10/01/24 1300 Hrs.	
17 18	2 3 Nam Desig	Maintenance (Spare Parts)/G31 Framework tender of Supply and installation of Turnitin/G32 Supply of SLA for all CCTV and CCTV Control Room Equipment with Spare parts/G33 e of Official Inviting Tender Inviting Control Room	Maintenance (Spare Parts)/L01 Turnitin/L01 SLA for all CCTV and CCTV Control Room Equipment with Spare parts/L01 er Tender	66045.00 7770.00 Registrar, I Registrar, I Banglades	300.00 3UP BUP h University	09/01/24 27/12/23 09/01/24 27/12/23 09/01/24	0930 Hrs. 10/01/24 1100 Hrs. 10/01/24 1230 Hrs.	1000 Hrs. 10/01/24 1130 Hrs. 10/01/24 1300 Hrs.	
17 18 19	2 Nam Desig	Maintenance (Spare Parts)/G31 Framework tender of Supply and installation of Turnitin/G32 Supply of SLA for all CCTV and CCTV Control Room Equipment with Spare parts/G33 e of Official Inviting Tender of Official Invital Invita	Maintenance (Spare Parts)/L01 Turnitin/L01 SLA for all CCTV and CCTV Control Room Equipment with Spare parts/L01 er Tender ing Tender	66045.00 7770.00 Registrar, I Registrar, I Bangladesi Dhaka-121 Mobile: 017	300.00 3UP BUP h University	09/01/24 27/12/23 09/01/24 27/12/23 09/01/24	0930 Hrs. 10/01/24 1100 Hrs. 10/01/24 1230 Hrs.	1000 Hrs. 10/01/24 1130 Hrs. 10/01/24 1300 Hrs.	

By order of the Vice Chancellor

Registrar Bangladesh University of Professionals Mirpur Cantonment, Dhaka – 1216 (Contact: 01769021617)